•	 VVDZ2362: 36 LEDS - 40W - 13.1” (L) - 6.6 Lbs
•	 VVDZ2722: 72 LEDS - 70W - 25.2” (L) - 14.1 Lbs
•	 VVDZ2442: 144 LEDS - 140W - 48.8” (L) - 22.1 Lbs
TWILIGHT Z2 LP
Static Color, Static White, or RGB Color Changing
LED DMX Wash, Stripe or Graze
> Special Order - Minimum 30 Day Lead Time
Project: Type:

the LEDS to the die-cast housing, the Twilight shines above the rest.
**80 Lm/W is based on 6000K white CCT. Static color or RGB LEDS > 35 Lm/W.
Ordering Information: Part Number:
			   *Adder Applies	�  Ordering Example: VVDZ2362-RGB-10-120-SG-RB
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Mounting Accessories*
VVDZ2362
VVDZ2722
VVDZ2442
RGB - RGB Color Changing
W - Static White - 3000K
N - Static White - 4300K
C - Static White - 6000K
R - Static Red - 625nm
G - Static Green - 525nm
B - Static Blue - 460nm
Y - Static Yellow/Amber - 590nm
15 - 15 Degree
30 - 30 Degree
45 - 45 Degree
15 - 15 x 50 Degree
120 - 120 VAC SG - Silver Gray
CS - Custom*
RB - Rotating Bottom Bracket GP - Field Installed
Grounded Plug
DMX Cables
DMX Controllers
Wireless DMX
Signal Amplifiers
L
6.9”
5.8”
110 degree Rotating Bottom Bracket
for easy installation and aiming